
×
×

－

－

－

－

－
－

－

＊
＊

＊

＊

＊

＊
＊

＊

＊

＊＊

1,000 mi

1,000 km

8

12.8

I

I

C

R

I

I

I

I

16

25.6

I

I

C

I

R

I

I

I

I

20

32.0

C

I

24

38.4

I

I

I

C

R

I

R

I

I

I

Refer to

page

120

115

118

101

106

111

NOTE

2

3

5

4

0.6

1.0

R

I

4

6.4

C

I

FUEL LINE

THROTTLE OPERATION

AIR CLEANER

CRANKCASE BREATHER

SPARK PLUGS

VALVE CLEARANCE

ENGINE OIL

ENGINE OIL FILTER

ENGINE IDLE SPEED

RADIATOR COOLANT

COOLING SYSTEM

SECONDARY AIR SUPPLY

SYSTEM

EVAPORATIVE EMISSION

CONTROL SYSTEM

12

19.2

I

C

I

I

ODOMETER READING (Note 1)FREQUENCY

EVERY 16,000 mi (25,600 km) I,

EVERY 32,000 mi (51,200 km) R

E
M

IS
S

IO
N

S
-

R
E

L
A

T
E

D
IT

E
M

S

ITEMS

INITIAL = 600 mi (1,000 km) or 1 month: R

REGULAR = EVERY 8,000 mi (12,800 km), or 12 months: R

85Servicing Your Honda

Maintenance Schedule

In the interest of safety, we recommend these items be serviced only by your dealer.

Should be serviced by your dealer, unless the owner has proper tools and service data and is mechanically

qualified. Refer to the official Honda Service Manual (page ).234

１１／１１／２４　１３：１４：２０　３１ＭＦＮＡ１０　００９４　


