Maintenance Schedule

FREQUENCY			ODOMETER READING (Note 1)									
			× 1,000 mi	0.6	4	8	12	16	20	24	Refer to	
ITEMS			NOTE	× 1,000 km	1.0	6.4	12.8	19.2	25.6	32.0	38.4	page
EMISSIONS- RELATED ITEMS	*	FUEL LINE					ı		ı		1	_
	*	THROTTLE OPERATION					- 1		- 1		- 1	120
		AIR CLEANER	2					- 1			- 1	115
		CRANKCASE BREATHER	3			С	С	С	С	С	С	118
	*	SPARK PLUGS			EVERY 16,000 mi (25,600 km) I, EVERY 32,000 mi (51,200 km) R							_
	*	VALVE CLEARANCE							- 1			_
		ENGINE OIL			INITIAL = 600 mi (1,000 km) or 1 month: R							101
					REGULAR = EVERY 8,000 mi (12,800 km), or 12 months: R							
		ENGINE OIL FILTER			R		R		R		R	106
	*	ENGINE IDLE SPEED			- 1	- 1	- 1	- 1	- 1	- 1	- 1	_
		RADIATOR COOLANT	5				1		- 1		R	111
	*	COOLING SYSTEM					1		- 1		- 1	_
	*	SECONDARY AIR SUPPLY					T		Ι		Ι	_
		SYSTEM										
	*	EVAPORATIVE EMISSION	4					ı			I	_
		CONTROL SYSTEM										

^{*} Should be serviced by your dealer, unless the owner has proper tools and service data and is mechanically qualified. Refer to the official Honda Service Manual (page 234).

^{**}In the interest of safety, we recommend these items be serviced only by your dealer.